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
Staircase w/Granite risers. Gorgeous Hardwood Floors in Great Rm, DR, 1st Floor Master Suite, Kit & 2nd
Level Bedrooms, 7 bedrooms, Barrel Archways per floor, 2 Game & C inema Rm, Huge Deck

Inclusions: Parking Included In List Price, Parking Included In Sale Price, Parking for 10 cars, Paved Parking

Listing Details
Original Price: $2,700,000
Federal Flood Zone: No

Sale Type: Standard DOM: 227

© BRIGHT MLS - All information, regardless of source, should be verified by personal inspection by and/or with the appropriate professional(s). The information is not guaranteed. Measurements are solely for the purpose 
of marketing, may not be exact, and should not be relied upon for loan, valuation, or other purposes. Copyright 2019. Created: 02/14/2019 10:53 AM



1066 Holy Cross Drive, Oakland, MD 21550 Active Residential $4,500,000

MLS #: 1002181514
Tax ID #: 1218080826
County: Garrett, MD
In C ity Limits: No
Legal Subdivision: RESERVE AT

HOLY CROSS
Subdiv / Neigh: Reserve At Holy

Cross
Building Name: THE RESERVE
School District: Garrett County

Public Schools
Year Built: 2009
Property Condition: Shows Well
Total Taxes / Year: $23,437 / 2017
Tax Assessed Value: $2,119,200 / 2018
Land Assessed Value:$551,600

Beds Baths
TOTAL 7 7 Full 2 Half
Main Level 2 2 Full, 1 Half
Upper Level 1 2 3 Full
Lower Level 1 3 2 Full, 1 Half
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Contemporary
Levels/Stories: 3+
Waterfront: Yes

Views: Mountain, Scenic Vista,
Water

Ownership Interest: Fee Simple
Abv Grd Fin SQFT: 5,962 / Estimated
Below Grade Fin SQFT:3,663 / Estimated
Blw Grd Unfin SQFT: 270 / Estimated
Lot Acres / SQFT: 1.34a / 58,370sf / Assessor
Lot Size Dimensions: LotWidth:150 X LotDepth:290
HOA: Yes
HOA Fee: $1,350 / Annually

Waterfront / Water Access
Waterfront Features: Private Dock Site
Water Access: Yes; Boat - Length Limit, Boat -

Powered, Canoe/Kayak, Fishing Allowed,
Limited hours of Personal Watercraft
Operation (PWC), Swimming Allowed,
Waterski/Wakeboard

Navigable Water: Yes
Dock Type: 1Floating, Multiple Slip
Dock Slip Conveyance:Subject to DNR Permit
Boats Power Count: 3-5

Water Body Name: Deep Creek Lake
Water Body Type: Lake
Water Frontage in FT: 150
Distance To Body Of
Wtr:

0; Blocks

Boats Non-Power Count: 0

Rooms
Bedroom: 14 x 13 Lower 1 Flooring - Carpet Bedroom: 18 x 16 Lower 1 Flooring - Carpet
Bedroom: 19 x 14 Lower 1 Flooring - Carpet Game Room: 17 x 15 Lower 1 Flooring - Other
Family Room: 17 x 14 Lower 1 Flooring - Carpet Other: 14 x 8 Lower 1 Flooring - Other
Storage Room: 14 x 13 Lower 1 Flooring - Concrete Utility Room: 26 x 10 Lower 1 Flooring - Concrete
Living Room: 26 x 21 Main Fireplace - Wood Burning,

Flooring - HardWood
Kitchen: 21 x 18 Main Flooring - HardWood

Dining Room: 18 x 14 Main Flooring - HardWood Master Bedroom:13 x 13 Main Flooring - Carpet
Den: 17 x 15 Main Fireplace - Wood Burning,

Flooring - HardWood
Mud Room: 11 x 6 Main Flooring - Tile

Laundry: 11 x 11 Main Flooring - Tile Foyer: 13 x 10 Main Flooring - Other
Bedroom: 16 x 13 Upper 1 Flooring - Carpet Bedroom: 14 x 14 Upper 1 Flooring - Carpet
Exercise Room: 14 x 9 Upper 1 Flooring - Carpet Loft: 22 x 10 Upper 1 Flooring - HardWood
Features
Constr Materials: HardiPlank Type,

Shake Siding, Stone
Roof: Asphalt, Metal
Cooling/Fuel: Ceiling Fan(s), Central

A/C  / Electric
Heating/Fuel: 90% Forced Air,

Programmable
Thermostat, Radiant,
Zoned / Bottled
Gas/Propane

Water/Sewer: Well / Public Sewer
Basement: Yes / Fully Finished,

Heated, Rear
Entrance, Walkout
Level

Accessibility Feat: None
Appliances: Central Vacuum,

Dishwasher, Disposal,
Dryer, Icemaker,
Microwave,
Oven/Range-Gas, Range
Hood, Refrigerator, Six
Burner Stove, Washer,
Washer/Dryer Hookups
Only, Water
Conditioner-Owned,
Water Heater - Tankless

Security Features:

Carbon Monoxide
Detector(s), Electric
Alarm, Exterior
Cameras, Monitored,
Smoke Detector,
Surveillance System

Fireplace Count: 5

Exterior Features: Hot Tub, Satellite
Dish

Outdoor Living Struc:Deck(s),
Porch(es)

Waterfront/Type: Yes / Lake
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